
BUS FARES & PASS RATES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 27, 2018
SHORT TERM PASSES
1-Day Pass.............$8
3-Day Pass.............$18
7-Day Pass..............$30

LONG TERM PASSES
31-Day Pass..........$75

FARES
$2.00 LOOPS/ROUTES 
Mid-Island Loop
Miacomet Loop
Jetties Beach Route
 
$3.00 ROUTES (each way) 
Madaket Route
Sconset Routes
Airport Route
Surfside Beach Route
 
HALF FARE 
65 and older, 
Individuals with disabilities
Veterans and active military personnel

Nantucket Regional Transit Authority

the

SUMMER PASSES- Valid April 27 - October 8, 2018
Summer Season    $135
Summer Commuter   $120
(employer purchased)
Summer Nantucket Student  $70
Summer Other Student   $120
Summer Reduced    $70
(Seniors 65 & older, persons with disabilities, 
veteran and active duty personnel)

ANNUAL PASSES - Valid April 27 - December 31, 2018
Annual     $150
Annual Commuter   $125
(employer purchased)
Annual Nantucket Student  $90
Annual Other Student   $125
Annual Reduced    $90
(Seniors 65 & older, persons with disabilities, 
veteran and active duty personnel)

For more information, pick up a copy of the 2018 Riders Guide at the Greenhound Building, 
Visitor Services, Chamber of Commerce, NRTA Administrative O�ce, and on all buses, or
visit our website at: www.nrtawave.com


